V-Point Networks, LLC Section 214 Application

Responses to Questions 14

Response to Question 14: Ownership

V-Point Networks, LLC is owned 80% by YRT2, Inc, a Delaware company and 20% by Mid-South Networks, LLC, a North Carolina limited liability company.

Name: Mid-South Networks, LLC

Address: 3901 Rose Lake Drive, Charlotte NC 28217, (704) 357-0004

Citizenship: North Carolina limited liability company Principal Place of Business: North Carolina (see above)

The 10% or greater owners of Mid-South Networks, LLC are as follows:

Name: Joel Williams (50% interest)

Address: 3901 Rose Lake Dr., Charlotte, NC 28217, (704) 357-0004

Citizenship: U.S.

Principal Place of Business: N/A.

Name: Mike Williams (25% interest)

Address: 3901 Rose Lake Dr., Charlotte, NC 28217, (704) 357-0004

Citizenship: U.S.

Principal Place of Business: N/A.

Name: David Hunt (50% interest),

Address: 3901 Rose Lake Dr., Charlotte, NC 28217, (704) 357-0004

Citizenship: U.S.

Principal Place of Business: N/A.

Name: YRT2, Inc.

Address: 6401 Carmel Road, Suite 203, Charlotte NC 28226

Citizenship: Delaware corporation

Principal Place of Business: North Carolina

(YRT2 is held by a group of individuals and trusts, none of which owning 10% or more.)

Except as stated, no entity or individual has a direct or indirect ownership interest in ten percent (10%) or more in V-Point Networks, LLC (the "Applicant").

Applicant does not have any interlocking directorates with any foreign carrier.